
2/1/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

01/25/2010  -to- 01/31/2010

01/26/2010

HOME:  16 KENMAR DR     BILLERICA, MA

BACHAR, JOSHUA LEON     31     MALE

ASSAULT & BATTERY c265 §13A

WITNESS, INTIMIDATE c268 §13B

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/28/2010

HOME:  110 BOSTON POST RD     MARLBORO, MA

SANTOS, ANDRE E     25     MALE

INSPECTION/STICKER, NO c90 §20

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 §10

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/28/2010

OTHER:  317 BOSTON RD     BILLERICA, MA

GOCHIS, MICHAEL D     25     MALE

ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/30/2010

HOME:  25 BOWMAN RD     BILLERICA, MA

STIMPSON, JOHN R     43     MALE

ASSAULT c265 §13A

Arrest Date and Charges:

1


